
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 42 Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 42

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 > Howarth Park 0.1 0.0 > Howarth Park 0.1
0.1 L Summerfield Rd 0.7 0.1 L Summerfield Rd 0.7
0.8 L Hoen Ave 0.1 0.8 L Hoen Ave 0.1
0.9 L Newanga Ave 1.4 0.9 L Newanga Ave 1.4
2.2 L Violetti Rd 0.2 2.2 L Violetti Rd 0.2
2.4 R Channel Dr 2.6 2.4 R Channel Dr 2.6
5.0 L White Oak Dr 0.2 5.0 L White Oak Dr 0.2
5.1 R Oakmont Dr 1.2 5.1 R Oakmont Dr 1.2
6.3 L Valley Oaks Dr 0.1 6.3 L Valley Oaks Dr 0.1
6.4 R Pythian Rd 2.0 6.4 R Pythian Rd 2.0
8.4 At end, Return 1.1 8.4 At end, Return 1.1
9.5 L Hwy-12 E 1.4 9.5 L Hwy-12 E 1.4
11.0 L Adobe Canyon Rd 3.4 11.0 L Adobe Canyon Rd 3.4
14.4  Ranger Station 636' return 3.4 14.4  Ranger Station 636' return 3.4
17.8 L Hwy-12 E 0.9 17.8 L Hwy-12 E 0.9
18.7 R Warm Springs Rd 2.7 18.7 R Warm Springs Rd 2.7
21.4 L Warm Springs Rd 2.4 21.4 L Warm Springs Rd 2.4
23.8 R Arnold Dr 0.2 23.8 R Arnold Dr 0.2
24.0 Glen Ellen Market 0.1 24.0 Glen Ellen Market 0.1
24.1 L London Ranch Rd 1.2 24.1 L London Ranch Rd 1.2
25.3 At top, return 1.3 25.3 At top, return 1.3
26.6 L Arnold Dr 0.2 26.6 L Arnold Dr 0.2
26.8 L Warm Springs Rd 2.4 26.8 L Warm Springs Rd 2.4
29.2 R Warm Springs Rd 1.5 29.2 R Warm Springs Rd 1.5
30.8 L Lawndale Rd 3.4 30.8 L Lawndale Rd 3.4
34.2 L Hwy-12 W 0.9 34.2 L Hwy-12 W 0.9
35.1 L Pythian Rd 0.3 35.1 L Pythian Rd 0.3
35.4 R Oak Leaf Dr 1.4 35.4 R Oak Leaf Dr 1.4
36.8 R Fairfield Dr 0.3 36.8 R Fairfield Dr 0.3
37.1 L White Oak Dr 0.5 37.1 L White Oak Dr 0.5
37.5 R Timber Springs Dr 1.7 37.5 R Timber Springs Dr 1.7
39.2 > Channel Dr 0.9 39.2 > Channel Dr 0.9
40.1 L Violetti Rd 1.8 40.1 L Violetti Rd 1.8
41.9 R Summerfield Rd 0.5 41.9 R Summerfield Rd 0.5
42.4 E Howarth Park 42.4 E Howarth Park 
Dennis Prior 484-4452 Dennis Prior 484-4452
Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/18943800 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/18943800

630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405

Howarth, Glen Ellen and back Howarth, Glen Ellen and back
630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405
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